Plac Namn

Rak lista

1 Dan Trulsson

2 Niklas Johansson
3 Anette Lyckelinge
4 Rickard Svensson
6 Mary Magnusson
7 Mattias Andersson
7 Lars Engstrand

9 Henrik Mellhorn
11 Kjell Karlsson

12 Bdrje Andersson
12 Johan Lindbladh
14 Janet Bengtsson
15 Martin Andersen
15 Lars Magnusson
15 Lars-Erik Parmenas
18 Karl Premberg

19 Jan Magnusson
20 Tommy Hultberg
21 Olle Johansson
22 Bertil Bengtsson
23 Kerstin Nyberg

den 29 mars 2007

Resultatlista
Seriespel LA, Div2Bomg 5

Ovriga forbundstavlingar den 24 mars 2007
Spelplats: BGK Linjen Filt Puls arena

Klubb

Kulladals BGK
BGK Karnan
Helsingborgs BGK
Staffanstorps BGK
Kulladals BGK
BGK Viskan

BGK Linjen

BGK Linjen
Kulladals BGK
Staffanstorps BGK
Staffanstorps BGK
Helsingborgs BGK
BGK Viskan
Kulladals BGK
Helsingborgs BGK
Staffanstorps BGK
BGK Kéarnan

BGK Viskan

BGK Karnan
Helsingborgs BGK
BGK Karnan

S1

S2

28
31

35
38
37
37
38
34
43
34

43
45

43
45
48
52

64

61
31
34
70
73
37
37
38
79
82
82
42
43
86
43
88
45
48
52
61
64

\ 4

Snitt

30,5
31,0
34,0
35,0
36,5
37,0
37,0
38,0
39,5
41,0
41,0
42,0
43,0
43,0
43,0
44,0
45,0
48,0
52,0
61,0
64,0

Sida

1

av



